CV

(Application Form)

CREWELL Elmar Aliyev

the art of recruitment

Certified for:

Second engineer / 3,000 kw or more
Crewell ID:311419

Main info
Name/Surname: = Elmar Aliyev
Position applied for: | 2nd Engineer Desired Vessel Type: = Tankers
Minimum salary $: = Negotiable Birthday / Place of birth: g:fu9'1 993 Azerbaijan
+994506131417
Ph : iti hip: | A ij
ones 1994509715993 Citizenship zerbaijan
E-mail: | elmar.aliyev.0709@gmail.com Country of remdegc;;{ Baku
Messenger: Home address: @ Azerbaijan Baku
English level: | Poor Closest airport: Azerba|.Jan Heydar Aliyev
International Airport
USA visa valid up: | No Schengen visa valid up: | No
Passports / Smbk

Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Seaman's book DQK 019070 11.01.2022 Azerbaijan 11.01.2027
International passport C03996189 13.01.2022 Azerbaijan 12.01.2032
National passport AA2803982 02.03.2021 Azerbaijan 01.03.2031

Diplomas
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Rank Second engineer / 3,000 kw or more

Professional license 0006725 07.04.2022 Azerbaijan 07.04.2027

Endorsement 25.05.2022 25.05.2027


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/311419/

Basic Safety Training

Security Awareness
Training

Designated Security
Duties

Advanced Fire Fighting
Medical Care
Medical First Aid
Fast Rescue Boats course
Tanker Familiarization

Oil Tank Specialized
Training

Cmk Tank Specialized
Training

International Safety
Management Code

Engine resource
management

Training in advanced fire-
fighting

Training for seafarers with
designated security duties

Proficiency in survival
craft and boats other than
fast rescue boats

Inert gas system

Ships Gas Analysers and
Their Operation

Ship Security-related
familiarization security-
awareness training

Leadership and Teamwork

Crisis managment and
human behaviour training

Crowd management

S0O-0053-22

S0O-0053-22

S0-0053-22

S0O-0053-22

SO-0053-22

SN-0142-23

SU-0309-23

SA-1018-22

SB-0359-22

AS-0040-22

SP-0049-22

ER-0014-22

SJ-0016-22

SH-0033-22

SL-0002-23

SX-0073-23

ST-0111-23

SI-0025-25

DL-0039-22

SE-0001-23

13.01.2022

13.01.2022

13.01.2022

13.01.2022

13.01.2022

06.02.2023

14.09.2023

27.12.2022

29.12.2022

05.04.2022

12.01.2022

18.01.2022

13.01.2022

14.01.2022

09.01.2023

06.09.2023

07.09.2023

07.01.2022

12.01.2022

06.01.2023

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan
Azerbaijan
Azerbaijan
Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

11.01.2027

11.01.2027

11.01.2027

11.01.2027

11.01.2027

06.02.2028

25.08.2028

27.12.2027

29.12.2027

05.04.2027

12.01.2027

18.01.2027

13.01.2027

07.01.2027

09.01.2028

06.09.2028

07.09.2028

05.01.2027

12.01.2027

06.01.2028



training

Safe operation and
maintenance of high
voltage systems 1000
volts or more

Extract from seafarers
medical certificate

Yellow fever

Liberia

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

3rd Engineer

3rd Engineer

Sex: male

SC-0001-23 10.01.2023
DM-0215-23 09.08.2023
11.12.2023
03.09.2024
Endorsement SL-2780-17
BLUE CHEM/ Chemical MAK /3000
PANAMA tanker / 7003
LUNA / LIBERIYA Crude oil Wartsila / 3600
tanker /13000
GENERAL POLAD Chemical
HASHIMOV / rker 17033 | Wartsila/2400
LIBERIYA
MALIK ALIYEV / Chemical
Wartsila / 24
LIBERIYA tanker /7013 artsila /2400
AZEBAIJAN / .
AZERBAIJAN Ro-Ro /5453 Wartsila / 7200
T-STAR / PANAMA Dry cargo MAN/B&W /
vessel /7321 2750

Eyes color: BROWN

Maritime education:

Height: 178

Weight: 74

Azerbaijan state marine

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

25.05.2022

11.09.2024 -
07.12.2024

25.02.2024 -
21.06.2024

17.02.2023 -
17.08.2023

01.05.2022 -
01.11.2022

01.02.2021 -
01.05.2021

30.05.2020 -
30.12.2020

10.01.2028

28.07.2028

11.12.2025

03.09.2034

25.05.2027

OKEAN
TANKER

ARROW STAR

PALMALI

PALMALI

AZERBAIJAN
CASPIAN
SHIPPING

PEARL NAVAL

Overall size: M

Shoe size: 42

Additional skills:



academy

MARINE ENGINEERING

Knowledge of other
Speciality: = AND EQUIPMENT 9

| :

OPERATIONS ENGINEER anguages

Next of kin: | FATHER Kin phone:

Kin name, Surname: Kin address:

| graduated from the Azerbaijan State Maritime Academy in 2011-2015. During my studies, | was awarded with several
letters of commendation. From 2017, | started working as a motorman on a ship until | became the 2nd engineer. | am
currently working as a 2nd engineer.
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