

CV

(Application Form)

Elmar Aliyev

Certified for:

Second engineer / 3,000 kw or more

Crewell ID: 311419



Main info					
Name / Surname:	Elmar Aliyev				
Position applied for:	2nd Engineer	Desired Vessel Type:	Tankers		
Minimum salary \$:	Negotiable	Birthday / Place of birth:	07.09.1993 Azerbaijan Baku		
Phones:	+994506131417 +994509715993	Citizenship:	Azerbaijan		
E-mail:	elmar.aliyev.0709@gmail.com	Country of residence / City:	Baku		
Messenger:		Home address:	Azerbaijan Baku		
English level:	Poor	Closest airport:	Azerbaijan Heydar Aliyev International Airport		
USA visa valid up:	No	Schengen visa valid up:	No		

Passports / Smbk					
Title of document	No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid				
Seaman's book	DQK 019070	11.01.2022	Azerbaijan	11.01.2027	
International passport	C03996189	13.01.2022	Azerbaijan	12.01.2032	
National passport	AA2803982	02.03.2021	Azerbaijan	01.03.2031	

	Diplomas				
Title of document	No.	Date of issue	Country of issue	Valid up	
Rank	Second engineer / 3,000 kw or more				
Professional license	0006725	07.04.2022	Azerbaijan	07.04.2027	
Endorsement		25.05.2022		25.05.2027	

	Cer	tificates		
Title of document	No.	Date of issue	Country of issue	Valid up
Basic Safety Training	SO-0053-22	13.01.2022	Azerbaijan	11.01.2027
Security Awareness Training	SO-0053-22	13.01.2022	Azerbaijan	11.01.2027
Designated Security Duties	SO-0053-22	13.01.2022	Azerbaijan	11.01.2027
Advanced Fire Fighting	SO-0053-22	13.01.2022	Azerbaijan	11.01.2027
Medical Care	SO-0053-22	13.01.2022	Azerbaijan	11.01.2027
Medical First Aid	SN-0142-23	06.02.2023	Azerbaijan	06.02.2028
Fast Rescue Boats course	SU-0309-23	14.09.2023	Azerbaijan	25.08.2028
Tanker Familiarization	SA-1018-22	27.12.2022	Azerbaijan	27.12.2027
Oil Tank Specialized Training	SB-0359-22	29.12.2022	Azerbaijan	29.12.2027
Cmk Tank Specialized Training	AS-0040-22	05.04.2022	Azerbaijan	05.04.2027
International Safety Management Code	SP-0049-22	12.01.2022	Azerbaijan	12.01.2027
Engine resource management	ER-0014-22	18.01.2022	Azerbaijan	18.01.2027
Training in advanced fire- fighting	SJ-0016-22	13.01.2022	Azerbaijan	13.01.2027
Training for seafarers with designated security duties	SH-0033-22	14.01.2022	Azerbaijan	07.01.2027
Proficiency in survival craft and boats other than fast rescue boats	SL-0002-23	09.01.2023	Azerbaijan	09.01.2028
Inert gas system	SX-0073-23	06.09.2023	Azerbaijan	06.09.2028
Ships Gas Analysers and Their Operation	ST-0111-23	07.09.2023	Azerbaijan	07.09.2028
Ship Security-related familiarization security-awareness training	SI-0025-25	07.01.2022	Azerbaijan	05.01.2027
Leadership and Teamwork	DL-0039-22	12.01.2022	Azerbaijan	12.01.2027
Crisis managment and human behaviour training	SE-0001-23	06.01.2023	Azerbaijan	06.01.2028
Crowd management				

training		SC-0001	-23	10	.01.2023		Azerbaijan	10.01.2028
Safe operation and maintenance of hig voltage systems 10 volts or more	h	DM-0215	-23	09.08.2023 Azerbaijan		28.07.2028		
		ľ	Medical c	ertifi	cates			
Title of document		No.		Da	te of issue	C	ountry of issue	Valid up
Extract from seafare medical certificate				11	.12.2023	Azerbaijan		11.12.2025
Yellow fever				03	3.09.2024		Azerbaijan	03.09.2034
	Flag	Documents a	nd Other	Cou	ntries Sea	aman	n's Books	
Country		Document	type		No.		Date of issue	Valid up
Liberia		Endorsem	nent		SL-2780-17		25.05.2022	25.05.2027
		Sea	service ((last	5 years)			
Position	Ves	ssel Name / Flag	Vessel ty DWT	pe/	ME Type /	kW	From - Till	Shipowner / Country
2nd Engineer	E	BLUE CHEM / PANAMA	Chemic tanker / 7		MAK / 30	00	11.09.2024 - 07.12.2024	OKEAN TANKER
2nd Engineer	LL	INA / LIBERIYA	Crude o		Wartsila / 3	8600	25.02.2024 - 21.06.2024	ARROW STAF
2nd Engineer		NERAL POLAD HASHIMOV /	Chemic		Wartsila / 2	2400	17.02.2023 -	PALMALI

Position	Vessel Name / Flag	Vessel type / DWT	ME Type / kW	From - Till	Shipowner / Country
2nd Engineer	BLUE CHEM / PANAMA	Chemical tanker / 7003	MAK / 3000	11.09.2024 - 07.12.2024	OKEAN TANKER
2nd Engineer	LUNA / LIBERIYA	Crude oil tanker / 13000	Wartsila / 3600	25.02.2024 - 21.06.2024	ARROW STAR
2nd Engineer	GENERAL POLAD HASHIMOV / LIBERIYA	Chemical tanker / 7033	Wartsila / 2400	17.02.2023 - 17.08.2023	PALMALI
2nd Engineer	MALIK ALIYEV / LIBERIYA	Chemical tanker / 7013	Wartsila / 2400	01.05.2022 - 01.11.2022	PALMALI
3rd Engineer	AZEBAIJAN / AZERBAIJAN	Ro-Ro / 5453	Wartsila / 7200	01.02.2021 - 01.05.2021	AZERBAIJAN CASPIAN SHIPPING
3rd Engineer	T-STAR / PANAMA	Dry cargo vessel / 7321	MAN/B&W / 2750	30.05.2020 - 30.12.2020	PEARL NAVAL

Biometrics		
Sex: male	Height: 178	Overall size: M
Eyes color: BROWN	Weight: 74	Shoe size: 42

Additional info				
Maritime education:	Azerbaijan state marine	Additional skills:		

	academy					
Speciality:	MARINE ENGINEERING AND EQUIPMENT OPERATIONS ENGINEER	Knowledge of other languages:				
	Next of Kin					
Next of kin:	FATHER	Kin phone:				
Kin name, Surname: Kin address:						
Notes						

I graduated from the Azerbaijan State Maritime Academy in 2011-2015. During my studies, I was awarded with several letters of commendation. From 2017, I started working as a motorman on a ship until I became the 2nd engineer. I am currently working as a 2nd engineer.